
SWLA Men's Division Contact List
TML Board Name Cell Email League Mailing Address

President Bryan Adcock 214-923-2317 5646 Milton St Suite 201 Dallas TX 75206

VP Operations Scott Warren (469) 438-2086 scott@texaslacrosse.com

VP Development Josh Meunier 610-613-9552 josh@liquiduspoolservices.com

Director North Division Matt Davis (214) 797-9395 mattyd.design@gmail.com

Director South Division Riley Gibson 512-903-4455

SWLA North Teams Name Cell Email Team Mailing Address

Dallas Dough Boys Justin Shugrue 914-772-6581 4630 Travis St Apt 424 Dallas TX 75205

Dallas Dough Boys Eric Skeen 415-516-33012

Dallas LC Lee Fox 214-385-1863 lee.fox@live.com

Dallas LC Tom Scovic 248-804-9623 4448 Birdsong Ln, Plano, TX 75093

Dallas Flyers Matt Davis (214) 797-9395

Dallas Sharks LC Nick Henry (310) 386-2616 nhjag37@aol.com 478 Millwood Dr Highland Village, Texas 75077

Dallas Sharks LC Matt Ward 616-648-5643

Dallas Sharks LC Ryan Matthiesen 972-897-8044 Ryan_matthiesen@hotmail.com

North Dallas LC Aaron Farabee 919-724-2249

SWLA South Teams Name Cell Email Team Mailing Address

Austin LC - Rep 1 Adam Liegner 973-534-0750 austinlacrosseclub@gmail.com

Austin LC - Rep 2 Hubert Attale 917-495-3919

Austin Capitals LC - Rep 1 Ned Zakas 404-402-7867 nedzak17@gmail.com

Austin Capitals LC - Rep 2 Wes Sechrest 512-788-4563 wsechrest@gmail.com

Austin Capitals LC - ALT Kyle Zapatka 817-366-9532 kzapatka3@gmail.com

Austin Capitals LC - ALT Gary Garofalo 202-674-7622 garygarofalo@gmail.com

Austin Jazz Kaden Eckhart 512-948-9336

Austin Jazz Riley Gibson 512-903-4455

ATX Bats Blake Mattison (512)845-6310

Non-SWLA Team Reps Name Cell Email

San Antonio Buckshots Karl Fisher 210-325-8029 karlfisher@ymail.com

Bryan@texlacrosse.com

rileydgibson@gmail.com

shugruej95@gmail.com

eskeen@briggsfreeman.com

dallaslacrosseclub@gmail.com

dallasflyerslacrosse@gmail.com

coachward@planolacrosse.com

aaronfarabee@gmail.com

hyoob12@gmail.com

kadeneckhart@ymail.com

rileydgibson@gmail.com

bmatt121290@gmail.com
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SWLA Men's Division Contact List

SWLA Team Name Contact Name Cell Email Address

Austin Lacrosse Club Rich Chen (512) 799-4517 austinlacrosseclub@gmail.com 10718 Claywood Austin, TX 78753

Big D Lacrosse Club Ty Sheaks (214) 402-2187 ty@bigdlacrosse.com 9822 Galway Drive, Dallas, TX 75218

Dallas Lacrosse Club Greg Knell (214) 457-6485 6825 Levelland Road, 6B, Dallas, TX 75252

North Dallas Lacrosse Club Rick Foerster (214) 636-9176 2168 Chapman Drive, Carrollton TX 75010

San Antonio Men's Lacrosse Club Ryan Meegan (210) 288-7165 123 View Point Drive East, Boerne, TX 78006

Southlake Cobras Lacrosse Club Cecil Noble (817) 706-3879 409 Springhill, Hurst, TX 76054

Austin Crossfire Lacrosse Club Michael Cohen (512) 789-7228 14905 Calaveras Drive, Austin, TX 78717

Plano Men's Lacrosse Club Michael Finley (214) 505-3019 MichaelFinley95@msn.com 5557 Braemar Drive, Frisco, TX 75034
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rickfoerster@yahoo.com

ryan.meegan@valero.com

cecil.noble@bnsf.com

coach@pillarcustom.com
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